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Nr. Name Given Names E-mail Country Signature 

1. Almacellas González José Maria jmalmacellas@gasnatural.com Spain  

2. Asada Akiharu aasada@osakagas.co.jp Japan  

3. Biedermann Nicholas nbiederman@gasopsalliance.com USA  

4. Broisler Oliver Jose Carlos joliver@comgas.com.br Brasil  

5. Chaczykowsky Maciej maciej.chaczykowski@is.pw.edu.pl Poland  

6. Chaintreuil Benoit benoit.chaintreuil@grdf.fr France  

7. Demeč Peter Peter.demec@spp-distribucia.sk Slovakia  

8. Drozdowski Roch roch.drozdowski@grdf.fr France  

9. Flosbach Peter Peter.flosbach@rwe.com Germany  

10. Hakkoum Mohamed m.hakkoum@sonelgaz.dz Algeria  

11. Hiranuma Makoto m-hiranuma@osakagas.co.jp Japan  

12. Jensen Flemming fljen@dongenergy.dk Denmark  

13. Klaas Uwe klaas@dvgw.de Germany  

14. Liens Georges georges.liens@storengy.com  France  

15. Kopina Tatiana t.kopina@adm.gazprom.ru Russia  

16. Pachernegg Manfred Manfred.pachernegg@e-steiermark.com Austria  
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17. Piazza Walter wpiazza@gasbrasiliano.com.br Brasil  

18. Schicketmüller Christian christian.schicketmueller@ooeferngasnetz.at Austria  

19. Somers Rory rsomers@bge.ie 
 

Ireland  

20. Sousa Gabriel gabriel.sousa@galpenergia.com Portugal  

21. Spohn Dietmar dietmar.spohn@stadtwerke-bochum.de Germany  

22. Suphadul Torpong  Thailand  

23. Takahashi Tohru t-taka@tokyo-gas.co.jp Japan  

24. Thauvin Catherine Catherine.thauvin@grdf.fr France  

25. Toriumi Ryoichi toriumi@tokyo-gas.co.jp Japan  

26. Tverskoy Igor i.tverskoy@promgaz.ru Russia  

27. Verbeek Peter Peter.verbeek@enexis.nl 
The 
Netherlands 

 

28. Vercamer Pascal Pascal.vercamer@gdfsuez.com France  

29. Vrancken Kim Kim.vrancken@eandis.be Belgium  

30. Warsi Shoaib shoaib.warsi@ssgc.com.pk  Pakistan  

31. Wehnert Paul p.wehnert@heathus.com USA  

32. Wicquart Emmanuelle ewicquart@wgcw2015.org France  
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APOLOGIES 

33. Cagnoli Stefano Stefano.Cagnoli@gruppoiren.it Italy  

34. Klimenko Valdimir V.Klimenko@promgaz.gazprom.ru Russia  

35. Lambregts Ben ben.lambregts@alliander.com The 
Netherlands 

 

36. Ngo Simon Simon.Ngo@towngas.com Hong Kong  

37. Pulles Kees Kees.Pulles@kiwa.nl 
The 
Netherlands 

 

38. Vallender Steven steven.vallender@nationalgrid.com United 
Kingdom 

 

39. Kruglova Natalia N_Kruglova@vniigaz.gazprom.ru Russia  

 


